These reports are current Society information.
Please review for errors, changes needed, or other updates required.

MEMBER TYPE SUMMARY
	TYPE
	ACTIVE
	LAPSED
	FORMER
	PENDING

	Regular Membership
	31
	0
	14
	0

	Senior with 50 Years of Service
	1
	0
	1
	0

	Senior Legacy (as of 12/31/2009)
	6
	0
	1
	0

	Senior Membership
	7
	0
	1
	0

	Youth Membership (Under 26) in their First Year
	2
	0
	0
	0

	Youth Membership (Under 26) not in their First Year
	3
	0
	2
	0

	Total
	50
	0
	19
	0



As of 12/10/2019

LEADERSHIP INFORMATION FOR 2020
	ROLE
	NAME
	MEMBER ID
	START
	END
	EDIT

	Chapter Board Member at Large
	Jay Dorfman
	253958
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Board Member at Large
	Christopher Cook
	534379
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Board Member at Large
	Randolph (Randy) Deger
	273636
	1/1/2019
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Board Member at Large
	Rocco Rosetti
	536233
	1/1/2019
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Business Manager
	James (Jim) Scollay
	272094
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Events Manager
	Christopher Bush
	523033
	12/11/2017
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Immediate Past President
	Bruce Barker
	510711
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Marketing & Public Relations
	Andrew Frumento
	540519
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Membership Development
	Floyd Clifford
	159932
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Music & Performance
	Michael Weaver
	523919
	1/1/2017
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter President
	Michael Thornton
	522959
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Program and Activities
	Steven Ritz
	279257
	1/1/2017
	12/31/2020
	Edit

	Chapter Secretary
	Richard Jones
	260938
	1/1/2016
	12/31/2021
	Edit

	Chapter Treasurer
	Bruce Barker
	510711
	1/1/2020
	12/31/2020
	Edit



Chapter info as of 12/10/2019
J022 - CHERRY HILL, NJ
[bookmark: _GoBack]CHAPTER INFORMATION
DISTRICT
Mid-Atlantic District
CHARTERED DATE
12/1/49
STATUS
Active
CONTACT EMAIL
singingrunt@comcast.net
CONTACT PHONE
856-866-2474
SOCIAL LINKS
http://www.pinebarons.org/
https://www.facebook.com/PineBaronsChorus
https://www.youtube.com/user/pinebaronschorus

MEMBER COUNTS
	Type
	Active
	Lapsed

	Regular Membership
	31
	0

	Senior with 50 Years of Service
	1
	0

	Senior Legacy (as of 12/31/2009)
	6
	0

	Senior Membership
	7
	0

	Youth Membership (Under 26) in their First Year
	2
	0

	Youth Membership (Under 26) not in their First Year
	3
	0

	Total
	50
	0


ABOUT US
Monday evenings from 7:00pm at St. Andrews United Methodist Church, 327 Marlton Pike W, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 http://www.saumcnj.org/ Check with John Celani, we may be singing elsewhere...
CHORUSES
ADD CHORUS
	NAME
	ACTIVE MEMBERS
	CLASSIFICATION

	The Pine Barons
	46
	Male

	
	
	

	
	
	


CHAPTER ADDRESSES
BILLING ADDRESS
32 Foxchase Road
Michael Thornton, Pine Barons Treasurer
Tabernacle, NJ 08088
US
MEETING ADDRESS
St Andrew's United Methodist Church
327 Marlton Pike, West
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
US

Music PDD Licenses current:
Regular Repertoire:
	Sugar

	Thinking Out Loud

	Nevertheless

	Up On The Roof

	You Make Me Feel So Young

	Danny Boy

	I Will Go Sailing No More

	I'm Into Something Good

	I love That Old Barbershop Style

	That's Life

	With A Little Help from My Friends

	


Holiday Repertoire:
	Winter Wonderland

	Frosty The Snowman

	White Christmas

	The Christmas song

	I'll Be Home for Christmas

	It's The Most Wonderful Time

	Chanuka in Santa Monica

	It's Beginning To Look A  Lot Like Christmas

	Little Saint Nick

	Warm and Fuzzy

	Christmas Is Coming

	Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow!



